10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Classification: 12:45

Participant

SZE)BACH Michal
URSHALOVYCH Bogdan
DAHM tukasz

CIOSEK Sebastian
SZOCIK Radek
PRYCZKOWSKI Andrzej
GRUCHALA Grzegorz
IGLINSKI Mateusz
KREFT Tomasz
KONKOL Sebastian
DARGACZ Maciej
MAJEWSKI Piotr
ADAMSKI Adrian
ROPELA Przemystaw
KRUZEL Mirek

STANKIEWICZ Marek

Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

2841
2812
2820
2763
2301
2835
2825
2289
2637
2713
2709
2717
2818
2721
2716

2638

RUNMAGEDDON REKRUT GDYNIA

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2018-04-21
Gdynia
6 km

OMIDA GROUP

JAKOS SIE DOTURLAM

SZKOLA PLYWANIA MEDUZA - RUMIA
AGOGA GYM LEBORK
AGOGA GYM LEBORK

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

AGOGA GYM LEBORK
AGOGA GYM LEBORK

SZKOLA PLYWANIA MEDUZA - RUMIA

Category

Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

MCat

104

126

162

172

190

211

217

220

248

249

280

296

306

337

37

373

Seria

sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45

01:04:39.05

01:05:41.70

01:07:04.85

01:07:26.70

01:08:14.50

01:09:04.70

01:09:15.15

01:09:18.35

01:10:08.15

01:10:08.90

01:10:58.20

01:11:33.30

01:11:53.65

01:12:40.80

01:12:41.40

01:13:48.25

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
6km

01:04:39.05

01:05:41.70

01:07:04.85

01:07:26.70

01:08:14.50

01:09:04.70

01:09:15.15

01:09:18.35

01:10:08.15

01:10:08.90

01:10:58.20

01:11:33.30

01:11:53.65

01:12:40.80

01:12:41.40

01:13:48.25

+00:01:02 (1.6%)

+00:02:25 (3.6%)

+00:02:47 (4.1%)

+00:03:35 (5.3%)

+00:04:25 (6.4%)

+00:04:36 (6.6%)

+00:04:39 (6.7%)

+00:05:29 (7.8%)

+00:05:29 (7.8%)

+00:06:19 (8.9%)

+00:06:54 (9.6%)

+00:07:14
(10.1%)
+00:08:01
(11.0%)
+00:08:02
(11.1%)
+00:09:09
(12.4%)

Pace
min/km

10:46

10:56

11:10

11:14

11:22

11:30

11:32

11:33

11:41

11:41

11:49

11:55

11:58

12:06

12:06

12:18

BASEGRI

5.6 (100%)

5.5
(98.2%)
5.4
(96.4%)
5.3
(94.6%)
5.3
(94.6%)
5.2
(92.9%)
5.2
(92.9%)
5.2
(92.9%)
5.1
(91.1%)
5.1
(91.1%)
5.1
(91.1%)

5 (89.3%)

5 (89.3%)

5 (89.3%)

5 (89.3%)

4.9
(87.5%)


http://b4sport.pl

Czas

brutto Pace Pace

Participant Number Category MCat Seria 6km min/km km/h

17  WOJCIECHOWSKI Wojciech 2769 KN KAT Pt Open Mezczyzn 409 i‘;b:;a 01:14:38.25 01:14:38.25 :103(_)‘:8/?;59 12:26 ?ég_y%)
18  GWIS Kamil 2826 Open Mezczyzn 410 i;b:;a 01:14:38.95 01:14:38.95 :103?;2/?;59 12:26 ?égy%)
19  MIELEWCZYK Pawel 2719  AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Mezczyzn 450 i;b:;a 01:16:25.70 01:16:25.70 (4’1%?;10/:;46 12:44 ?é;g%)
20  WARZECHA Bartfomiej 2724  AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Mezczyzn 451 i;b:;a 01:16:27.00 01:16:27.00 :1%?;10/:;47 12:44 ?é;_g%)
21  KOPACZ Pawet 2753  GDANSKIE LWY Open Mezczyzn 482 i;b:;a 01:16:54.95 01:16:54.95 :1%?510/02;15 12:49 ?é;,g%)
22 POTRYKUS Krystian 2834 Open Mezczyzn 513 i;b:;a 01:17:36.55 01:17:36.55 :1%?;},/02;57 12:56 ?82.1%)
23 GUT Mateusz 2798  OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 518 i‘;b:;a 01:17:41.25 01:17:41.25 a%?é%/f;oz 12:56 ?ég.l%)
24  KAZANOWSKI Adam 2799  OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 607 i‘;b:;a 01:19:37.55 01:19:37.55 (J“l%(_)élo/:‘;% 13:16 ?8%.4%)
25  RUKSZTEtLO Michat 2722  AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Mezczyzn 638 i‘;b:;a 01:20:10.75 01:20:10.75 :1%?;102;31 13:21 ?8.?).4%)
26  DUBEL tukasz 2739  DIRTY DADS Open Mezczyzn 728 i‘;b:;a 01:22:10.05 01:22:10.05 ;“2(;0310/07)31 13:41 ?7'2_6%)
27  BARNIAK Pawet 2738  DIRTY DADS Open Mezczyzn 737 i‘;b:;a 01:22:24.80 01:22:24.80 :2(;?&10/3;45 13:44 ?7';_6%)
28 JACHURSKA Agnieszka 2712 AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Kobiet 68 i‘;b:;a 01:22:29.15 01:22:29.15 (+201c->(:510/07):50 13:44 ?7';_6%)
29  KLIK Piotr 2740  DIRTY DADS Open Mezczyzn 740 i‘;b:;a 01:22:33.90 01:22:33.90 :2(19;10/07;54 13:45 ?7';_6%)
30  LONSKI Darek 2754  GDANSKIE LWY Open Mezczyzn 769 i‘;b:;a 01:22:58.05 01:22:58.05 ;’2(;9:110/08):19 13:49 ?7"2_8%)
31  KOWALCZYK Lukasz 2829 Open Mezczyzn 770 i‘;b:;a 01:22:58.65 01:22:58.65 ;’2(;?:110/?;19 13:49 ?7"2_8%)
32 WILCZYNSKA Karolina 2725  AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Kobiet 99 i‘;b:;a 01:25:40.95 01:25:40.95 ("“23(_);/:;01 14:16 ?7'?0%)
33 IMIELSKA Katarzyna 2711  AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Kobiet 100 i‘;b:;a 01:25:47.00 01:25:47.00 ("“23(_);/:;07 14:17 ?7';0%)
34 KROPSKI Michat 2715  AGOGA GYM LEBORK Open Mezczyzn 921 i‘;b:;a 01:26:19.25 01:26:19.25 :’2%(_):1%/:;40 14:23 ?7':23_0%)
35  WEENICKA Anna 4828 Open Kobiet 118 i;bga 01:26:59.00 01:26:59.00 ;’2(;(_):7%/02;19 14:29 ?7';2%)
36 SEMMERLING Sylwester 2838 ﬁzzgzy;:ters 131 i;b:;a 01:27:37.05 01:27:37.05 ;’2%(_);/02;58 14:36 ?7';2%)
37  LENKIEWICZ Jakub 2830 Open Mezczyzn 1009 i;b:;a 01:28:12.90 01:28:12.90 ;’2%(_);%/03):33 14:42 ?7';2%)
38 WOJCIANOWSKI Lukasz 2815  OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1013 i;b:;a 01:28:14.40 01:28:14.40 :2%?;%/3):35 14:42 ?7';2%)
39  JURCZAK Kamil 2828 Open Mezczyzn 1014 i;b:;a 01:28:14.55 01:28:14.55 ;’2%?;%/03):35 14:42 ?7':;_2%)



40

41

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

58}

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Participant

BOROWSKA Karolina

ZAREMBA Paulina

BERGMANN Dariusz

LEWANDOWSKI Przemystaw

LEWANDOWSKA Joanna

PEPLINSKA Magdalena
TRYBA Dawid

KROL Ela

GRACZYK Kamil

OBORSKI Michat

MICHALCZYK Katarzyna

JABLONOWSKI Leszek
CEDROWSKI Damian
STANISZEWSKI Jakub
MARGALSKI Tomasz
CZARNECKI Sebastian
ROZALSKI tukasz
*GORCZYCKI Michat
PIKUL Gabor
SZUTIAK Zuzanna
TUNSKA Wiktoria
TUNSKA Edyta

SZUTIAK Ewa

Number

2789

2816

4830

2768

2767

2720

2723

2714

2824

2832

2779

2778

2819

2839

2733

2732

2836

2776

2777

2773

2775

4831

2771

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

KLU&LEWY TEAM

KLU&LEWY TEAM

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

NADLESNICTWO MILOMLYN

NADLESNICTWO MILOMLYN

BO TY ZYCIA NIE ZNASZ

BO TY ZYCIA NIE ZNASZ

tELALELE

LELALELE

LEWA WOLNA...

LEWA WOLNA...

LEWA WOLNA...

LEWA WOLNA...

Category

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Masters Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn

Open Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet

MCat

132

136

161

1327

256

259

175

24

1336

1351

26

1358

1360

1365

1370

1371

1374

1412

1416

315

316

33

34

Seria
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45
sobota,
12:45

01:28:15.25

01:28:41.30

01:32:52.60

01:34:59.15

01:34:59.15

01:35:04.35

01:35:06.55

01:35:12.45

01:35:19.65

01:35:29.70

01:35:32.25

01:35:41.45

01:35:49.25

01:35:57.55

01:36:03.15

01:36:03.65

01:36:07.75

01:37:04.75

01:37:07.60

01:37:42.30

01:37:42.35

01:37:58.85

01:37:59.35

Czas
brutto
6km

01:28:15.25

01:28:41.30

01:32:52.60

01:34:59.15

01:34:59.15

01:35:04.35

01:35:06.55

01:35:12.45

01:35:19.65

01:35:29.70

01:35:32.25

01:35:41.45

01:35:49.25

01:35:57.55

01:36:03.15

01:36:03.65

01:36:07.75

01:37:04.75

01:37:07.60

01:37:42.30

01:37:42.35

01:37:58.85

01:37:59.35

+00:23:36
(26.7%)
+00:24:02
(27.1%)
+00:28:13
(30.4%)
+00:30:20
(31.9%)
+00:30:20
(31.9%)
+00:30:25
(32.0%)
+00:30:27
(32.0%)
+00:30:33
(32.1%)
+00:30:40
(32.2%)
+00:30:50
(32.3%)
+00:30:53
(32.3%)
+00:31:02
(32.4%)
+00:31:10
(32.5%)
+00:31:18
(32.6%)
+00:31:24
(32.7%)
+00:31:24
(32.7%)
+00:31:28
(32.7%)
+00:32:25
(33.4%)
+00:32:28
(33.4%)
+00:33:03
(33.8%)
+00:33:03
(33.8%)
+00:33:19
(34.0%)
+00:33:20
(34.0%)

Pace
min/km

14:42

14:46

15:28

15:49

15:49

15:50

15:51

15:52

15:53

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:00

16:01

16:10

16:11

16:17

16:17

16:19

16:19

Pace
km/h
4.1
(73.2%)
4.1
(73.2%)
3.9
(69.6%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.8
(67.9%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)
3.7
(66.1%)




Czas

brutto Pace Pace

Participant Number Category MCat Seria 6km min/km km/h

63  SKWARSKI Lukasz 2770  LEWA WOLNA... Open Mezczyzn 1455 i‘;b:;a 01:38:16.85 01:38:16.85 :33(_);2;37 16:22 (362.1%)
64  SZUTIAK Krzysztof 2772  LEWA WOLNA... azz:z';";:ters 197 i;b:;a 01:38:19.80 01:38:19.80 (4’33(_);30/03;40 16:23 (362.1% )
65  SZYMANSKI Michat 2811  OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1551 i;b:;a 01:40:30.70 01:40:30.70 :320730/05)51 16:45 (362'3%)
66  GRUSZKA Lech 2797  OMIDA GROUP az;:zyj:ters 217 i;b:;a 01:40:33.50 01:40:33.50 (4’3%(_);3/05;54 16:45 (3,(%2.3%)
67 FORDUNSKA Marcelina 2669 Open Kobiet 505 i;b:;a 01:43:30.35 01:43:30.35 :3(;?_;)3/?;51 17:15 ?ég.s%)
68  WOZNIAK Pawet 2707 Open Mezczyzn 1670 i;b:;a 01:43:30.55 01:43:30.55 :3(;(_);/?;51 17:15 (362.5%)
69  CHUDZIK Karol 2782  NO NIESTETY Open Mezczyzn 1771 i‘;b:;a 01:46:22.80 01:46:22.80 :3%(,);/:):43 17:43 (363.7%)
70  LAMPARSKI tukasz 2764  JAKOS SIE DOTURLAM Open Mezczyzn 1773 i‘;b:;a 01:46:25.80 01:46:25.80 (4’3%(_);/:;46 17:44 (Bé?).7%)
71  MAJSZYK Damian 1503  JAKOS SIE DOTURLAM Open Mezczyzn 1775 i‘;b:;a 01:46:26.00 01:46:26.00 :3%(_);/:;46 17:44 (36?).7% )
72 LAMPARSKI Piotr 2765  JAKOS SIE DOTURLAM Open Mezczyzn 1776 i‘;b:;a 01:46:26.90 01:46:26.90 a%(_);/:;“ 17:44 (3(;3_7%)
73  SALUGA Marta 2837 Open Kobiet 635 i‘;b:;a 01:48:19.15 01:48:19.15 a%?éﬁ/f;m 18:03 (35'2_9%)
74  MACIEJEWSKA Ola 2831 Open Kobiet 637 i;b:;a 01:48:19.95 01:48:19.95 a%c_);'/f;m 18:03 (35":;_9%)
75  STASINSKI Maciej 2840 ﬁ‘;iﬂzhyﬂffters 265 i‘;b:;a 01:48:22.05 01:48:22.05 (tl(())?;/f)m 18:03 (35'2_9%)
76 KONKOLEWSKI Rafat 2728  ANONIMOWI ABSTYNENCI azgzzyjsters 270 i‘;b:;a 01:49:36.85 01:49:36.85 aolc-)(:;/:t):w 18:16 (35'2_9%)
77 KORONOWSKI Krzysztof 2729  ANONIMOWI ABSTYNENCI Open Mezczyzn 1874 i‘;b:;a 01:49:37.20 01:49:37.20 (":ﬁ%f/f;ss 18:16 (35'2_9%)
78 RICHERT Rafat 2730  ANONIMOWI ABSTYNENCI Open Mezczyzn 1875 i‘;b:;a 01:49:37.35 01:49:37.35 (";01%40'/:‘):58 18:16 (35;_9%)
79  WYREBSKA Bogna 2731 ANONIMOWI ABSTYNENCI Open Masters Kobiet 76 i‘;b:;a 01:49:38.65 01:49:38.65 ("Lol%i'/f;sg 18:16 (35'2_9%)
80  BABIARCZUK Marcin 2727  ANONIMOWI ABSTYNENCI ﬁzzgzyj:ters 271 i‘;b:;a 01:49:40.70 01:49:40.70 (201(.):11/5):01 18:16 (35'2_9%)
81  ZMIJEWSKA Patrycja 2817  OMIDA GROUP Open Kobiet 678 i;bga 01:49:42.00 01:49:42.00 a(i(_):lf/f;oz 18:17 (35;2_9%)
82  CHRUSZCZ tukasz 2792  OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1880 i;b:;a 01:49:42.40 01:49:42.40 a(;(_):lﬁ/i’;% 18:17 ?5":;_9%)
83  GAJDA Edyta 2671 Open Kobiet 690 i;b:;a 01:49:58.85 01:49:58.85 a(f;/i’):lg 18:19 (35:_9%)
84  SOWA Tomasz 2695 Open Mezczyzn 1889 i;b:;a 01:50:02.95 01:50:02.95 a(f;/f;B 18:20 ?5":‘;_9%)
85  WALAS Tomasz 2813  OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1891 i;b:;a 01:50:10.35 01:50:10.35 a(f;/ffl 18:21 (35‘:‘;_9%)



Czas

brutto Pace Pace
Participant Number Category MCat Seria 6km min/km km/h
. sobota, =N, BN +00:46:15 ) 3.2
86 STASZELIS Zuzanna 2759 GOLEC UORKIESTRA FAN CLUB Open Kobiet 742 12:45 01:50:55.00 01:50:55.00 (41.7%) 18:29 (57.1%)
: 5 sobota, . En. +00:46:17 . 82
87 KOSCIESZA tukasz 2756 GOLEC UORKIESTRA FAN CLUB Open Mezczyzn 1939 12:45 01:50:56.90 01:50:56.90 (41.7%) 18:29 (57.1%)
. sobota, =N, BN +00:46:20 ) 3.2
88 PODWALSKI Jakub 2758 GOLEC UORKIESTRA FAN CLUB Open Mezczyzn 1942 12:45 01:50:59.35 01:50:59.35 (41.8%) 18:29 (57.1%)
5 sobota, . A +00:46:32 ) 82
89 SOBIECH tukasz 2809 OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1958 12:45 01:51:11.30 01:51:11.30 (41.9%) 18:31 (57.1%)
. . sobota, — — +00:46:32 ) 3.2
90 BOROWSKI Michat 2755 GOLEC UORKIESTRA FAN CLUB Open Mezczyzn 1960 12:45 01:51:11.60 01:51:11.60 (41.9%) 18:31 (57.1%)
. . sobota, — e, +00:46:34 ) 3.2
91 ADASIEWICZ Kamil 2786 OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1963 12:45 01:51:13.70 01:51:13.70 (41.9%) 18:32 (57.1%)
. . sobota, — — +00:46:52 ) 3.2
92 DJEBAILI Farid 2793 OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1972 12:45 01:51:31.15 01:51:31.15 (42.0%) 18:35 (57.1%)
- . sobota, — e, +00:47:14 ) 3.2
93 OLSZEWSKI Maciej 2804 OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 1985 12:45 01:51:53.65 01:51:53.65 (42.2%) 18:38 (57.1%)
. . sobota, = e +00:47:25 ) 3.2
94 JURGA Dawid 2751 FORMOWNIA Open Mezczyzn 1993 12:45 01:52:04.35 01:52:04.35 (42.3%) 18:40 (57.1%)
. ) sobota, = e, +00:47:25 ) 3.2
95 KLIMCZAK Klaudia 2752 FORMOWNIA Open Kobiet 780 12:45 01:52:04.60 01:52:04.60 (42.3%) 18:40 (57.1%)
. sobota, . e +00:51:59 ) 3.1
96 GLINKA Katarzyna 2795 OMIDA GROUP Open Kobiet 910 12:45 01:56:38.70 01:56:38.70 (44.6%) 19:26 (55.4%)
. sobota, . e +00:52:07 ) 3.1
97 WASIEWICZ Pawet 2814 OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 2130 12:45 01:56:46.30 01:56:46.30 (44.6%) 19:27 (55.4%)
PR . sobota, +00:52:48 ) 3.1
98 DROZDZ Sara 2821 Open Kobiet 924 12:45 01:57:28.00 01:57:28.00 (45.0%) 19:34 (55.4%)
. sobota, e e +00:52:52 ) 3.1
99 GOLEBIEWSKA Anna 2823 Open Kobiet 927 12:45 01:57:31.15 01:57:31.15 (45.0%) 19:35 (55.4%)
. sobota, e —— +00:53:07 ) 31
100 GLEBOCKA Barbara 2794 OMIDA GROUP Open Kobiet 935 12:45 01:57:46.05 01:57:46.05 (45.19%) 19:37 (55.4%)
. ' sobota, - - +00:53:08 . Soll
101 SIKORA Angelika 2807 OMIDA GROUP Open Kobiet 936 12:45 01:57:47.50 01:57:47.50 (45.1%) 19:37 (55.4%)
. sobota, — —— +00:53:10 ) 31
102 BOJKE lzabella 2788 OMIDA GROUP Open Kobiet 937 12:45 01:57:50.00 01:57:50.00 (45.19%) 19:38 (55.4%)
] sobota, - - +00:53:17 . Soll
103 KOCIOLEK Mateusz 2800 OMIDA GROUP Open Mezczyzn 2152 12:45 01:57:56.30 01:57:56.30 (45.2%) 19:39 (55.4%)
104 PRUSAK Kasia 2746 ELITOWE HARDCORY Open Kobiet 994 i;k.):;a' 02:00:28.55 02:00:28.55 a(éOéSO/S)AQ 20:04 3 (53.6%)
. . (]
104 ZEMFLER Magdalena 2750 ELITOWE HARDCORY Open Kobiet 995 i;?:;a' 02:00:28.55 02:00:28.55 a(()ioz;So/S)AQ 20:04 3 (53.6%)
. . (]
106 ORYNCZAK Aneta 2745 ELITOWE HARDCORY Open Kobiet 996 i;?:;a' 02:00:29.20 02:00:29.20 a(éo:;So/S):SO 20:04 3 (53.6%)
. . ()
107 CYRAN Wojtek 2742 ELITOWE HARDCORY Open Mezczyzn 2188 i;?:;a' 02:00:29.45 02:00:29.45 a%o;SO/S):SO 20:04 3 (53.6%)
. . (]
108 KARPICKA Paulina 2744 ELITOWE HARDCORY Open Kobiet 997 i;?:;a' 02:00:29.90 02:00:29.90 a(éOéSO/S):SO 20:04 3 (53.6%)
. . (]



Czas
brutto Pace Pace
min/km km/h

Number MCat

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Participant

GIBAS Anna
SZCZEPANSKA Anna
CYRAN Katarzyna
TUNSKA Edyta
KOWALSKA Aleksandra
MICHALOWSKI Kuba
MEYER Anna
BETKOWSKA Beata

GENDIG Joanna

KOWALCZYK Aleksandra

SOBCZYNSKA Edyta
LEWANDOWSKA Marta
BRZEZINSKA lzabela
SZUPIENKO Klaudia
KAZMIERCZAK Dariusz

DATA-KALUS Maria

NAJMEG-SOKOLOWSKA
Anna

KALUS Zbigniew
GRABOWSKI Adam
RASZPUNDA Monika
BRZESKI Jacek
BANAS Anna

RATAJCZAK Paulina

2743

2748

2741

2774

2784

2785

2718

2708

2710

2801

2808

2802

2791

2749

2736

2734

2737

2735

2796

2805

2790

2787

2806

ELITOWE HARDCORY

ELITOWE HARDCORY

ELITOWE HARDCORY

LEWA WOLNA...

NO NIESTETY

NO NIESTETY

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

AGOGA GYM LEBORK

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

ELITOWE HARDCORY

CALUSY

CALUSY

CALUSY

CALUSY

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

OMIDA GROUP

Category

Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Masters Kobiet
Open Kobiet

Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

Open Masters
Mezczyzn

Open Kobiet
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet
Open Mezczyzn
Open Kobiet

Open Kobiet

998

114

999

115

1000

2205

1029

1044

1056

1120

1123

1125

1128

1140

352

1159

1161

2330

2350

1225

2371

1226

1344

Seria g
i‘;‘?:;a' 02:00:30.25 02:00:30.25
i‘;ﬁ’:;a' 02:00:31.40 02:00:31.40
igt:’:;a' 02:00:32.45 02:00:32.45
i‘;?:;a' 02:00:32.65 02:00:32.65
i‘;’:;a' 02:00:33.95 02:00:33.95
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:01:14.75 02:01:14.75
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:01:32.40 02:01:32.40
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:01:48.40 02:01:48.40
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:02:11.05 02:02:11.05
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:04:43.80 02:04:43.80
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:04:44.65 02:04:44.65
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:04:45.05 02:04:45.05
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:04:46.15 02:04:46.15
i‘;ﬁ’:;a' 02:04:53.30 02:04:53.30
i‘;t:’:;a' 02:06:41.20 02:06:41.20
i‘;k:’:;a' 02:06:41.55 02:06:41.55
i‘;*:’:;a' 02:06:43.05 02:06:43.05
i‘;*:’:;a' 02:06:44.70 02:06:44.70
i‘;*:’ga' 02:09:33.55 02:09:33.55
i‘;‘?i’;a' 02:10:57.10 02:10:57.10
i‘;‘?:;a' 02:10:58.80 02:10:58.80
i‘;‘?:;a' 02:11:02.75 02:11:02.75
sobota,

12:45

+00:55:51
(46.3%)
+00:55:52
(46.4%)
+00:55:53
(46.4%)
+00:55:53
(46.4%)
+00:55:54
(46.4%)
+00:56:35
(46.7%)
+00:56:53
(46.8%)
+00:57:09
(46.9%)
+00:57:32
(47.1%)
+01:00:04
(48.2%)
+01:00:05
(48.2%)
+01:00:06
(48.2%)
+01:00:07
(48.2%)
+01:00:14
(48.2%)
+01:02:02
(49.0%)
+01:02:02
(49.0%)
+01:02:04
(49.0%)
+01:02:05
(49.0%)
+01:04:54
(50.1%)
+01:06:18
(50.6%)
+01:06:19
(50.6%)
+01:06:23
(50.7%)

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:05

20:12

20:15

20:18

20:21

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:48

21:06

21:06

21:07

21:07

21:35

21:49

21:49

21:50

3 (53.6%)

3(53.6%)

3(53.6%)

3(53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

3(53.6%)

3 (53.6%)

3(53.6%)

2%
(51.8%)
2.9
(51.8%)
PRO)
(51.8%)
2.9
(51.8%)
PRO)
(51.8%)
2.9
(51.8%)
23
(50.0%)
2.8
(50.0%)
23
(50.0%)
2.8
(50.0%)
28]
(50.0%)
2.7
(48.2%)
2.7
(48.2%)
2.7
(48.2%)

(0.0%)



Czas

brutto Pace Pace
Participant Number Category MCat Seria 6km min/km km/h
STANKAITITIE Kseniia 2810  OMIDA GROUP Open Kobiet i‘;‘?:;a' DNF DNF - - (0.0%)

Total 132 results.
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